

CS No. 3456/2016

31.5.2017

Present:- All three plaintiffs in person
Both defendants in person with Proxy Counsel

No affidavit in evidence filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy of the application filed by the defendants on 24.5.2017 under Section 151 CPC supplied to the plaintiff.

Put up for reply/arguments on the said application on **16.8.2017**.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 31.5.2017