

CS No. 3456/2016

11.1.2019

Present:- Plaintiff with Shri SS Lathi - Ld. Counsel

Both defendants in person with Shri Satish Sharma - Ld.
Counsel from DLSA

No affidavit filed by the defendants in their evidence till date nor any advance copy of the same supplied and further time sought for leading DE. Allowed, last opportunity granted subject to cost of Rs.1000/-.

Put up for payment of cost and DE on **02.4.2019**. Advance copy of the affidavit be supplied in advance at least a week before the next date.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 11.1.2019