

09/03/2022

Present: Plaintiff no.2&3 in person.

Both the defendants in person with legal aid counsel Sh. Satish Sharma.

Matter returned unsettled from mediation cell and it is at the stage of defendant's evidence. Matter is adjourned.

Put up for DE on **20.07.2022**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 09/03/2022