

23.09.2025

Present : Sh. C.M. Grover, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Plaintiffs are in person.

Defendants are in person.

Sh. Vedant, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.

At joint request, put up on **02.12.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/23.09.2025