

MANSA RAM ETC Vs. MANOJ KR ETC

28.03.2026

Present : Sh. C.M. Grover, Ld. counsel for the plaintiffs along with
plaintiffs.

Sh. Vedant, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 along with
defendant no. 1

Sh. Sahid Anand, Ld. proxy counsel for the DUSIB through VC.

Part arguments on all pending applications have been heard.

Put up for further arguments on **08.05.2026**.

All parties are at liberty to file written submissions and relevant
precedents, if any, at least 15 days prior to the next date of hearing.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/28.03.2026